
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOJOURN Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R4, P 1P 7M 3P M3/1A. Ginn 489883 5/0219

 2 SLIPPERY GRANT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2021, R8, P 1P 6M 6P M3/2D. Grant 486101 5/0193

 3 MYRNIONG MASTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 5P M3/1B. O'Neil 476427 16/1164

 4 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3M 5M M3/2J. Mcgrath 491297 5/0145

 5 TOM'S THE MAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R6, P 6P 6M 3P M3/2M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0135

 6 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 5M 6M 5M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 9/193

 7 AUNTY JABBA JAWS Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 8P M3/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LEVI Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 4/1/1M. Curtale 526325 6/4237

 2 DANA SOCK Last start placegetter DUB, 01/05/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508723 7/5180

 3 HOLD UP Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Sultana 498904 6/5164

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA Dropping in grade BAT, 06/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 4/1/2A. Ginn 519621 7/6189

 5 MISS IRWIN Last start winner RIC, 21/04/2021, R9, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3S. Cummins 530604 4/1262

 6 ARCHIE VELLA Last start winner BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 535349 3/2206

 7 HAY JILL Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3258

 8 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4147

 9 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3117

 10 SAKURA SHACOBY 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 2Y 3Y 7P 5/1T. Northey 495458 13/8212

 11 EDALINE BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 06/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 499206 5/4201

 12 SNIPES Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 529646 4/3210

 13 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0207

 14 START THE CLOCK Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 501368 5/0180

 15 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 5/3178

 16 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 2/0164

 17 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1156

 18 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 6/3156

 19 HEFTY ROYALE Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8156

 20 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6Y 2P 5/2J. Farrell 494466 6/2150

 21 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y (FEL)P 3Y 4Y 5/1S. Stedman 488185 8/3139

 22 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/1136

 23 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/1S. Stedman 488186 15/9134

 24 MIN JAM SUMA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 528339 1/0125

 25 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7114

 26 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 3/1110

 27 SLEEPY CAN DO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 5P 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0108

 28 URANA MEAT LOAF Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 527949 1/0105

 29 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

 30 REBEL MAN Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/097

 31 BLESSED KISS Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/4R. Board 508600 1/093

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/092

 33 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/691

 34 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 5P 4P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/090

 35 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/480

 36 AUSSIE SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. Brewer 521184 2/078

 37 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/076

 38 DAINTREE LILLI Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/071

 39 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 8Y 3Y 6P 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/070

 40 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/057

 41 OPHER ROAD 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/056

 42 GET THERE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN Last start winner RIC, 21/04/2021, R9, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3S. Cummins 530604 4/1262

 2 ARCHIE VELLA Last start winner BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 535349 3/2206

 3 HAY JILL Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3258

 4 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4147

 5 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3117

 6 SAKURA SHACOBY 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 2Y 3Y 7P 5/1T. Northey 495458 13/8212

 7 EDALINE BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 06/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 499206 5/4201

 8 SNIPES Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 529646 4/3210

 9 LILAC SKY Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0207

 10 START THE CLOCK Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 501368 5/0180

 11 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 5/3178

 12 EVER HOPEFUL Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/4W. O'Neil 529880 2/0164

 13 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 6/3156

 14 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1156

 15 HEFTY ROYALE Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8156

 16 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6Y 2P 5/2J. Farrell 494466 6/2150

 17 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y (FEL)P 3Y 4Y 5/1S. Stedman 488185 8/3139

 18 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/3A. Provest 532225 2/1136

 19 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/1S. Stedman 488186 15/9134

 20 MIN JAM SUMA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 528339 1/0125

 21 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7114

 22 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 3/1110

 23 SLEEPY CAN DO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 5P 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0108

 24 URANA MEAT LOAF Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 527949 1/0105

 25 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

 26 REBEL MAN Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 6P (FEL)P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/097

 27 BLESSED KISS Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/4R. Board 508600 1/093

 28 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/092

 29 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/691

 30 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 5P 4P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/090

 31 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/480
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AUSSIE SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. Brewer 521184 2/078

 33 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R8, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/076

 34 DAINTREE LILLI Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/071

 35 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 8Y 3Y 6P 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/070

 36 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/057

 37 OPHER ROAD 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/056

 38 GET THERE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Last start placegetter GBN, 30/04/2021, R3, P 3P 7P M/1R. Camilleri 531409 0/079

 2 LUMEAH GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 526371 0/068

 3 COSMIC STARLET First start M/1G. Sheather 527801 0/00

 4 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1G. Sheather 523420 0/058

 5 BROTHER BOY Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R2, P 7P 5Y 7P M/1J. Farrell 535382 0/052

 6 SILKY GRANT Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1E. Grant 528840 0/048

 7 JEZILDA Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4M. Wicks 532731 3/0228

 2 BARRY BOLT Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3M. Glasson 508288 5/1215

 3 JACK'S ROAD Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2171

 4 SCORCHED Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 8C 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7166

 5 SLIPPERY GRANT 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 23/04/2021, R8, P 1P 6M 6P 5/4D. Grant 486101 5/0193

 6 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 16/5164

 7 NANGAR OPAL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 01/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 5/2150

 8 MOVEALONG WINONA Last start Country winner LIT, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5/4S. Gardiner 533404 1/0235

 9 SHAKIRA SHACOBY Last start Country winner LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/1T. Northey 495457 12/4186

 10 CRACKER SHACOBY Last start Country winner LIT, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 8P 5/4T. Northey 495455 2/0145

 11 THREE THIRTY ONE Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 5/2196

 12 BOREE BELLE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 5P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 3/0188

 13 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 533280 2/0171

 14 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530540 4/0147

 15 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 528338 5/1135

 16 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4135

 17 SHAYE Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2131

 18 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 6P 2Y 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0120

 19 SLEEPY CAN DO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 5P 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0108

 20 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 508733 3/0103

 21 FERNANDO ALONSO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R6, P 5P 7C 8P 5/1R. Brewer 526629 8/4100

 22 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/496

 23 THIN LITTLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/04/2021, R3, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/088

 24 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 8Y 3Y 6P 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/070

 25 OPHER ROAD 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 5 520 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/2A. Dwyer 538037 4/2234

 2 CRACKER NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/2A. Dwyer 538036 3/2213

 3 ZARMAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/2P. Barnes 530605 4/3201

 4 MR. HERO Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0185

 5 MOVEALONG XENIA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 1Y 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0166

 6 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538039 1/0149

 7 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530540 4/0147

 8 TOM'S THE MAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6M 3P 5/4M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0135

 9 DECLAN HARP Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499828 4/3132

 10 WE FIX PIPES Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4A. Provest 532448 1/0124

 11 SHOWDOWN Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 535224 4/3123

 12 SCARRED WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/2J. Mcgrath 498323 4/2114

 13 SWEET MARIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 2/0114

 14 FAKE FAKE FAKE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 532038 1/0102

 15 THIN LITTLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 6P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/088

 16 RITZA JANELLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TO SHAY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P M/1A. Weekes 537088 0/0132

 2 ALL ABOUT LIFE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/05/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Swain 535650 0/0126

 3 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1A. Dwyer 538038 0/0106

 4 CHATTING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y M/1J. Buttsworth 537445 0/0184

 5 URALLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y 5P 5Y 3Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/074

 6 ROYAL OSTI Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Dwyer 538040 0/042

 7 MISS EZMAE Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 7P M/1R. Smith 533653 0/033

 8 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 7Y M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY ZEAL Last start winner NOW, 28/03/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 4P 1/2S. Ashman 508210 11/9249

 2 ZULU SMOKE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2J. Bridge 497163 20/15351

 3 CRAZY LUCY Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1S. Ashman 508698 9/8276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 4P 8C 7C 1/2A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAKURA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 4/1/2T. Northey 495458 13/1212
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TO SHAY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P M/1A. Weekes 537088 0/0132

 2 MY EFFECT Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1V. Sultana 535214 0/096

 3 SNOWY'S ARIELA First start M/1S. Hopkins 532177 0/00

 4 ONE OF FOUR Weighted points score GBN, 30/04/2021, R2, P 8P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 531408 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 4P 8C 7C 1/2A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION Last start placegetter BAT, 06/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 May 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN VIPER Dropping in grade BAT, 06/05/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6177

 2 SET TO RULE Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1153

 3 FERNANDO ALONSO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R6, P 5P 7C 8P 5/1R. Brewer 526629 8/4100
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